2021 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Boys Tennis Team

FIRST TEAM - SINGLES

Position

#1 Singles
#1 Singles
#1 Singles
#2 Singles

Player

* John Belton

* Noah Hlavac

* Ryan Paulman
Lucas Allen

*=denotes unanimous selection.

FIRST TEAM - DOUBLES

Position

#1 Doubles
#1 Doubles
#1 Doubles

Players

* Justin Rachu/Josh Grissman

* Luke Hinchcliffe/Colton Thielman
Di Thao/Lucky Bhandari

*=denotes unanimous selection.

SECOND TEAM - SINGLES

Position

#2 Singles
#2 Singles
#1 Singles
#3 Singles
#1 Singles

Player

Sam Roherty
Matt Davis
Nathan Hartman
Colin Belton
Brett Kohl

SECOND TEAM - DOUBLES

Position

#2 Doubles
#2 Doubles
#2 Doubles

Players

Finn Borgnes/Nicholas Cywinski
Payton Smith/Kennan Chojnacki
David Bautsch/Henry Stifler

HONORABLE MENTION - SINGLES

Position

#3 Singles
#4 Singles
#2 Singles
#2 Singles

Player

Mason DeBot
Anthony Eiden
Luke Vandenberg
Elliott Schultz

HONORABLE MENTION - DOUBLES

Position

#3 Doubles
#3 Doubles
#1 Doubles
#1 Doubles

PLAYER OF THE YEAR: John Belton, D.C. Everest and Noah Hlavac, Stevens Point

Players

Aaron Polum/Sam Kulick
Isaac Harding/Diego Knight
Jack Wooldridge/ Axel Mahler
Joey Bohman/ Eric Huglen

School

D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Marshfield
D.C. Everest

School
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau East

School
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Wausau East

School
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau East

School

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

School

Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau West

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

Yr.
12
11
11
12

Yr.
11/11
11/11
12/12

Yr.
12
10
11
10
11

Yr.
12/12
11/11
12/12

Yr.
10
12
11
10

Yr.
12/11
10/12
12/10
11/11



